
new home with carriage house potential

Enjoy peace and tranquility in this brand new home tucked amongst the towering trees in Malahat Forest
Estates. This property features a charming 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom home with quality finishing, a sprawling
covered front porch, and a cozy propane fireplace, as well as a detached garage with a potential suite
above. This home backs onto over 26 acres of forested common property with hiking trails and privacy
abound! Buyers may select some finishes and opt to complete the carriage house with a suite in an early
contract. Expected construction completion Dec 2021.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Shawnigan
3
3
11761
1517

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

2021
1519
2020
878661

SL2 Trailhead Cir

Sl2 Trailhead Cir

$799,900
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